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 Design for corporate sector & 

large dairy farm

 Insulated Tank

 Load cell with digital display

 CIP showering ball

 Inlet and outlets 

 SS Stair 

 SS Plate form for walking

CAPACITIES 3000, 5000, 10000, 15000, 20000 L

MILK COOLING TANK 
HORIZONTAL SHAPE

 Auto Control Panel

 Digital temperature meter

 Agitator with slow RPM

 Argon welding, grinding, and buffing

 Quick Cooling

 Design for friendly environment

 Loading pump for milk shifting & CIP

Lord cell for milk calibration 
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CAPACITY COMPRESSOR AGITATOR AMP OUTLET VOLT

440V

440V

440V

440V

440V

51MM

51MM

51MM

51MM

63MM

10-13

40-80

66-80

98-80

120-80

200W/35-50RPM

200W/35-50RPM

200W/35-50RPM

200W/35-50RPM

200W/35-50RPM

8HP

8HP (2NO)

8HP (4NO)

8HP (6NO)

15HP (2NO)

3000LTRS

5000LTRS

10000LTRS

15000LTRS

20000LTRS

Near Depalpur Interchange, Service Road Okara Bypass, Okara, Punjab, Pakistan

+92 333 699 09 30 , +92 343 673 10 06

+92 333 699 09 30 , +92 311 699 09 30 

dairy.machinerysupplier@gmail.com

/dairymachinery

www.dairymachiner.pk
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